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SPRING 2016 DATE

Why Can’t a Pastor be President of a “Christian Nation?”: Mapping the Diverse Political 
Theologies of Zambia’s Pentecostals
Naomi Haynes, University of Edinburgh

Wed 13 January

John Koenakeefe Mohl and Chief Tshekedi Kama: An African Landscape Painter and His 
Patron
Neil Parsons, University of Botswana

Wed 20 January

Issues, Class, Ethnic Identities and Religious Affiliations: Which is More Important in Afri-
can Elections?
Nic Cheeseman, University of Oxford

Wed 27 January

"These Unbelievers Beyond the Nile": The Geography of Jihad in Sokoto
Stephanie Zehnle, German Historical Institute London

Wed 3 February

Political Crisis, Legitimacy, and “Culture” in Mali
Dorothea Schulz, University of Cologne

Wed 10 February

Radicalization and Counter-Radicalization of Muslims in Northern Nigeria
Raufu Mustapha, University of Oxford

Wed 24 February

A Change of Heart:  Genres of Social Transformation and Religious Conversion in South 
Africa
Carli Coetzee, Journal of African Cultural Studies and University of Witwatersrand

Wed 2 March

African Travel Writing Encounters Workshop: Three African and Diaspora Travel Writers 
in Conversation
Pelu Awofeso, Lola Akinmade and Humphrey Nkonde

Wed 9 March

Politics of Religious Registration in Africa
Rosalind I. J. Hackett, University of Tennessee

Wed 16 March

Writing About the "Other" in Africa: Reflections from the 16th Century
John Chesworth, University of Birmingham

Wed 23 March


